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SPANISH FORK RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM TRUST FUND
2005 Financial Statement

A. BEGINNING BALANCE January 1, 2005 $31,445.58

B. RECEIPTS

1. Regular Assessments: $101,899.63
2. Special Assessments: 0.00
3. Delinquent Penalties: 306.99
4. Previous Assessments & Penalties: 82.51
5. Transfers & Adjustments: 0.00
6. Annual Interest Earned: 1,318.17
7. System Reimbursements: 0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS 103,607.30

C. EXPENDITURES

1. Budgeted Expenditures: 90,018.80
2. Special Expenditures: 13,350.89
3. Transfers & Adjustments: 0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES 103,369.69
D. ENDING BALANCE December 31, 2005 31,683.19

NOTICE: Expenditures and Assessments received after
December 20, 2005 MAY OR MAY NOT be included in
this financial statement.
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1594 West North Temple, Suite 220, PO Box 146300, Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6300 LM.
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S‘ ISH FORK RIVER DISTRIBUTION SY ™
2006 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Item
Description
Mendenhall, John F.
Salary
Social Security
Retirement
Insurance
Travel Expense

Jackson,
Salary
Social Security
Insurance
Travel Expense

Loyd

Health Insurance
Committee Expense
Office Expense
Supplies & Equipment
Telephone Expense
Contract Service
Miscellaneous Expenses

State Engineer Assessment

Totals :

2005 Amount
Budgeted

44,150.00
3,377.00
6,175.00

0.00
1,200.00

6,550.00
501.00
0.00
8,200.00

12,000.00
3,250.00
750.00
500.00
2,200.00
7,500.00
300.00
6,331.00

102,984.00

2005 Item
Balance

0.00

19.35
-394.45
-11,211.72
0.00

0.00
-0.08
-65.21
0.00

12,000.00
-487.23
367.85
500.00
-1,192.20
0.00
78.00
0.00
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iISH FORK RIVER DISTRIBUTION SY/—\M

S Page 2
2005 Budget Expenditures
2005 2005 2005 2005
Item Ttem Amount Amount Amount Item
No Description Budgeted Expended Reimbursed Balance
Mendenhall, John F.
1 Salary 44,150.00 44,150.00 0.00 0.00
2 Social Security 3,377.00 3,357.65 0.00 19.35
3 Retirement 6,175.00 6,569.45 0.00 -394.45
4 Insurance 0.00 11,211.72 0.00 -11,211.72
5 Travel Expense 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00 0.00
Jackson, Loyd
6 Salary 6,550.00 6,550.00 0.00 0.00
7 Social Security 501.00 501.08 0.00 -0.08
8 Insurance 0.00 65.21 0.00 -65.21
9 Travel Expense 8,200.00 8,200.00 0.00 0.00
10 Health Insurance 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 12,000.00
11 Committee Expense 3,250.00 3,737.23 0.00 -487.23
12 Office Expense 750.00 382.15 0.00 367.85
13 Supplies & Equipment 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00
14 Telephone Expense 2,200.00 3,392.20 0.00 -1,192.20
15 Contract Service 7,500.00 7,500.00 0.00 0.00
16 Miscellaneous Expenses 300.00 222.00 0.00 78.00
17 State Engineer Assessment 6,331.00 6,331.00 0.00 0.00
Totals : 102,984.00 103,369.69 0.00 -385.69

SPANISH FORK RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2005 Total Assessment Amount : $102,000.00



Account
Number

102280

102296
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S. ISH FORK RIVER DISTRIBUTION SY M
2005 Delinquent Water Assessments

Billing Entity
Billing Contact

HUBBS, GARY

LLC
WHITING, MARK AMEW OMEL
~0  RoSE

Total Amount Due :

Page 3

Amount Due

158.66

35.20

193.86




